Taverners 2026 Raffle winners
Ticket Name

Prize

First Prize

Second Prize

Third Prize

Fourth Prize

Fifth Prize

Sixth Prize

2,223

12,278

13,232

17,947

257

2,871

Anthony O'Donohue

Lorraine Day

Gianni Diovanni

Andrew Brown

Patrick Winter

Matthew Dawson

State

Victoria

WA

WA

Qu

NSW

Victoria



