

Taverners 2026 Raffle winners

Prize	Ticket	Name	State
First Prize	2,223	Anthony O'Donohue	Victoria
Second Prize	12,278	Lorraine Day	WA
Third Prize	13,232	Gianni Diovanni	WA
Fourth Prize	17,947	Andrew Brown	Qld
Fifth Prize	257	Patrick Winter	NSW
Sixth Prize	2,871	Matthew Dawson	Victoria